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1. How likely are you to vote in this November’s presidential election?

Total
Absolutely certain 86%
Probably 7%
50-50 7%

2. If the election for Present were held today, for whom would you vote?

Total
Republican Donald Trump 34%
Democrat Hillary Clinton 39%
Libertarian Gary Johnson 8%
Green Party candidate Jill Stein 3%
Not sure 15%

3. How closely have you been following the Republican National Convention?

Total
Very closely 18%
Somewhat closely 46%
Not very closely 27%
Not at all 9%

909 interviews among voters were conducted July 22, 2016 via internet survey. The results were
RABA weighted to ensure proportional response.
Margin of error for these results is +/- 3.3%.

For questions, please email: info@rabaresearch.com or call (515) 491-2722
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4. Some say that the Republican National Convention was a disaster. They say
it showed disunity and chaos in the GOP -- with Melania Trump accused of
plagiarism, Ted Cruz refusing to endorse Donald Trump, and key party leaders
refusing to attend the convention. Others say that the Republican National
Convention was a success. They say it showed energy and enthusiasm within the
GOP -- with Vice-Presidential nominee Mike Pence galvanizing conservatives,
leaders like Rudy Giuliani and Chris Christie taking on Hillary Clinton's record,
and Donald Trump giving a positive vision for improving the country. Generally
speaking, what is your view?

Total
It was a disaster 37%
It was a success 24%
Neither 25%
Not sure 14%

5. Generally speaking, do you consider yourself a Democrat, a Republican, or
something else?

Total
Democrat 38%
Republican 34%
Something else 28%
6. What is your gender?
Total
Male 47%
Female 53%
7. What is your age?
Total
18-29 16%
30-44 27%
45-59 33%
60+ 24%

For questions, please email RABA Research: info@rabaresearch.com or call (515) 491-2722



Q2

Donald Trump
Hillary Clinton
Gary Johnson
Jill Stein

Not sure

Q3

Very closely
Somewhat closely
Not very closely

Not at all

Q4

It was a disaster
It was a success
Neither

Not sure

Total
34%
39%

8%
3%
15%

Total
18%
46%
27%

9%

Total
37%
24%
25%
14%
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Gender
Men Women
45% 24%
36% 42%
10% 6%

3% 4%
6% 23%

Gender
Men Women
20% 16%
49% 44%
24% 29%

6% 11%

Gender
Men Women
31% 42%
35% 14%
24% 26%
10% 18%

Party ID
Dem Rep Other
5% 70% 28%
7% 5% 30%
3% % 17%
2% 2% 6%
12% 15% 19%
Party ID
Dem Rep Other
17% 23% 14%
46% 49% 44%
30% 21% 30%
% 1% 12%
Party ID
Dem Rep Other
59% 15% 32%
6% 48% 19%
22% 23% 31%
12% 14% 19%

18-29
22%
44%
7%
4%
22%

18-29
11%
48%
30%
10%

18-29
55%
13%
17%
15%

Age
30-44  45-59
31% 40%
37% 37%
12% 7%
6% 2%
14% 14%

Age
30-44  45-59
11% 23%
50% 41%
29% 27%
10% 8%

Age
30-44  45-59
38% 31%
19% 28%
23% 27%
20%  13%

60+
371%
42%
6%
2%
13%

60+
24%
49%
22%
6%

60+
30%
32%
29%
9%

For questions, please email RABA Research: info@rabaresearch.com or call (515) 491-2722



